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Accelerator:			Steve Werkema 	werkema@fnal.gov		630-840-2232
				Vladimir Nagaslaev 	vnagasl@fnal.gov 		630-840-4670

Conventional Construction:	Tom Hamernik		hamernik@fnal.gov 		630-840-4712

Solenoids:			Mike Lamm 		lamm@fnal.gov 		630-840-4098
				Andy Hocker 		hocker@fnal.gov 		630-840-3802

Muon Beamline:		George Ginther 	ginther@fnal.gov 		630-840-6691

Calorimeter:			Stefano Miscetti 	Stefano.Miscetti@lnf.infn.it 	630-840-3984
				Dave Hitlin 		hitlin@caltech.edu 		626-484-0222

Cosmic Ray Veto:		Craig Dukes                  ecd3m@virgina.edu		434-982-5364
				Rich Talaga 		rlt@anl.gov 			630-252-7094

Tracker:			Aseet Mukherjee	aseet@fnal.gov 		630-840-2390

DAQ:				Ryan Rivera 		rrivera@fnal.gov		630-840-3844


Project Manager:		Ron Ray 		rray@fnal.gov			630-840-8090
Deputy Project Manager:	Julie Whitmore 	jaws@fnal.gov			630-840-5042

Mechanics Lead & 
Proj. Mech. Engineer		Kurt Krempetz 	krempetz@fnal.gov		630-840-4657
Mechanics Integration	George Ginther 	ginther@fnal.gov 		630-840-6691
				Russ Rucinski		runcinski@fnal.gov		630-840-2888

Electronics Lead		Karen Byrum		byrum@anl.gov		630-252-6217
Proj. Elec. Engineer		Gary Drake 		drake@anl.gov		630-252-1568


Project Controls:		Fran Leavell 		fleavell@fnal.gov		630-840-8898
QA Manager:			Jemila Adetunji	jemila@fnal.gov		630-840-2412
ESH Manager: 			Mike Andrews		mandrews@fnal.gov		630-840-8472
ESH Coordinator:		Dee Hahn 		dhahn@fnal.gov		630-840-2354
Procurement Manager:	Steve Gaugel 		sgaugel@fnal.gov		630-840-5782
Configuration Manager:	Hank Glass		glass@fnal.gov		630-840-8105
Risk Manager: 			Mike Dinnon		dinnon@fnal.gov		630-840-2876
Financials:			Dale Knapp 		dknapp@fnal.gov		630-840-8027
